

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6940 OF 2004

A.P. KHADI & VILLAGE INDUSTRIES BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 29/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajiv Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Part-Heard.

(V.K. Tiwari)
P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master